incom	This CCY AXXA18	101 M68	12 1 3/ LKK	
INS. CASE OWNE	talin. DOI:	IX 3 N	Date / Time	1818
	U/FTE SLX 8895m/VI	which!	Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CC	CIV OF ALM	10	S8moo Dun	58012
Insured Vehicle	No. : 71x 860/4m	Claim No.	2 DILLOR O CAN	70012
Name of Insured	TV	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.	HP:	Make / Mod	el :	
Excess Sec II :S	5 D.O.A: 14 7 (Y - Place of Acc	ident :	
Is driver the own	er? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age :	OI GIA REP	ORT: YES / NO . TP GIA REP	ORT: YES / NO
Driver To	el No.: (V/L: YES / NO) Insured Liab	ility: % Final ?	Yes / No
SHC 71	<u></u>			
Tel: Liability: RMKS:	DUTE INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Tel Lin	
Date/Time	No. Service and the second	- MI - M C.	STAGE	DATE/PIC
MYLY	SHL771 X UK 51X 88	SNEW-A	Non-Reporting for (1st):	DATE/PIC
144			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
1111	11		Non-Reporting lir (Final): Nonfication lir (if non-pickap):	
	of amortdain - virtua	t ·	Call Ot	
	No.		After call lir to Of:	With the same of t
WIDH -	Republication claims		Documentation Check List: 1 Notification by (if non-pickup)	fandler Typist
Male!	MEN-KELOKING	60	After call by to Of:	
27/8/19 -	File to Shu Pet to close	(cy))	Authorisation To Act.	
() (- 1	Release Voucher:	
			Final Repair Bill: Car Bental Invoice:	-
			Towing Invoice	
			LTA/GIA	
			Medical Bill:	
			PIR:	
			Mandate/Resect Instruction:	
			LOD	
			Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time: Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
			Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	96	Final	Call []
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability:	Date/Time: Confirm with (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.		If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia	
Repair Cost:	SS (Agreed / Assessed) BULA 3/A NO.	F .	H 80 0F B 20 ASS LIN	1152
Loss of Rental (LOR):	S\$ (days)		W M M	
Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (5 x days)		10 4 1	
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S x days)		1 ,	
LOR only LOU on		anty one]		
GIA/LTA Search	55			10-
Medical:	55		1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	ct/Private Settle /(4)
Disbursement:	SS (e.g. Tow/ Indep	pendent)	2) Report Format:	7 00
Legal Cost	55		3) Survey fee: \$ 25	50-00
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	SS Global Sum SS: Date/Time: Confirm with:		timel Cul	
			Ernall Call	
Payee 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 1: SS Name 2:			
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:			
Aber Schiller H. W. T.	pre president			

Bineur: Kalvin REF:	
	CCICNIMENTO
From: Date:	Veh No: SHC 711 X Yr Regn: 24 20 11
EstimatedCost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / 7xt / Prime Mover /
OD ITP IWS ITP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Insped Vehicle No:	Make: - How Lo South as 1901.
at Workstep m/s	Colour Yellow A/C: Insuferistd/NI/NA
of .	Sp.Reading 23 05/12 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO: KMHETXIVABA 815/4 x
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / F 1 Poor / Burnt
Sum Insued: Excess:	Steering: Inordad / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder-Hammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh;	Modi: NIL / S/Rim / STD AIPim or
	True Steel 5: 215/6/17
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size; F: 215/6-1/16
COLON BACHAN	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / QHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or Wella
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	UBsl. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est. Repairs: 2 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14/7/18 D.O.I. 17/7/18
Lum Sum: _20 - % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DRE (Loyang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/G / Rooftop or
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN /	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
1 .	A×A
1/5 / 250 (Rich #	1679.36/87%)
-	6
	14 H 21 H
- T-	
Date/Time, File Pass to? People Pornort	David Of Danielle
, Freil, Report	Days Of Repair:
1) : Final Report Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
	Fee: :Site Insp (\$)_s+Rs_si
Add	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
Daniel Farmata	- /c
Report Format:	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others

TOTAL

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

POA: 14.07.18

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO: SHC 711X

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

Date: 16.07.2018

Qty	Parts Description / Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
1				\$	1,294.70
1	Rear Door – LH × My			S	54.50
	SUB TOTAL			s	1,349.20 269.84
	DISCOUNTED TOTA			s	1,079.36
1	Rear Door Tel Sticker			s	10.001
				\$	10.00
	Labour Charge				106
	Panel Beating			s	250.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	250.00 200 250.00 × 180.00
	Transfer of Door			\$	× 188:00
	Wiring Charge		Succession modelly	-\$-	× 80.00
	the Repa	consultation of the lo	Surples wey	\$	× 20.00
	Ka MA / TOTAL LABOU	IR	was "mudel"	\$	840.00
1000	17/7/8 11202.	o for the	Purities surveyed as La from Esspance Co	nd organy	
1104 440	Affer Report plan	KL by Repair	**	\$	1,929.36
	11 0 // Date:				1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHILCE NO: SHC 711X

MODEL

MAKE : HYUNDAI : SONATA

DOA: 14.07.18

Date: 16.07.2018

Qty	Parts Description / Labo	ur Type	Unit Price		Amount
1				\$	1,294.70
1	Rear Door – LH \times /9	•••		s	54.50
		SUB TOTAL LESS 20%		s	1,349.20 269.84
	DISCOU	NTED TOTAL		\$	1,079.36
1	Rear Door Tel Sticker			s	10.00 N
				\$	10.00
	Labour Charge				108
	Panel Beating			S ₁	
	Spray Painting Charge	LKK Auto Consultants t	enne notify	s	250.00 200 250.00 × 180.00 × 80.00
	Transfer of Door	the Repairer of the		s	180.00
	Wiring Charge			s	× 80.00
	Tuff Kote	Parts prosts			\$0.00
		• No discription	and the	-	, , , , , , ,
	. 1 . 111101	* Supplemental is subject to 5		ty.	
	Ka ma 1019	AL LABOUR		\$	840.00
	1 , 2/2/8 11204.	Signature:			0.000
	11 2	Date:			
in 69	2/7	MATE TOTAL			1 020 26
	45	INTE TOTAL		\$	1,929.36
	Kalin 10144 A 17/4/8 1120 L. TOT 2 Ry 2 US ESTIL				
	11111				

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

		- 1	10 10				
FINA To	LIZAT		10. Ju	. 2018		59 Loy	rtDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd ang Drive Singapore 508969
To		ION FO	ORM			Fax: 60	546 8156
	1 _		L	KΚ		Fax:	
Attn	811		K/	ALVIN			
Vehic	ie Reg	No.	SHC 71	1X	D	ate of Accident: _	14. Jul. 2018
The s	urvey	and es	timates of the	repairs of the a	bove-mention	ned vehicle are as	follows:-
1.	The	repair jo	ob shall bill to		AXA		SLX8895M
2.	The	finalize	d amount sha	ill be:			
	(a)	Span	e Parts after	List discount			
	(b)	Labo	ur Charges				
		Total	for Part-By-	Part Repair Co	st		
	(c.)	Total		(if applicable) repair cost afte Repair cost	r Less:		\$250.00
3.	Estin	nated n	ormal period	for repairs:	2	working days.	
5.	with	n 7 wo	orking days		9	We confirm the es	s no reply from you
	Sign	ature :	_			Signature :	611
	Nam	e :		ury Ng	_	Name :	Kalv
	Tel	ž	6214 8316		_	Date :	18/7/-5
	Fax	- 1	6546 8156		_		
For C	fficial	Use C	nly				
		Item		Amount	Document Attached Yes or N	(Signature)	Remarks
1. R	ental R	ate P/I	Day		YES		
2 L	ss of	ncome	Paid				
3. St	urvey F	ees					
S Year		rch Fe					
		rees (c	on behalf				
5. M	edical driver	if appl	icable)				

Kupin Kupin Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

58M000LM

Reference

None /

Loss Date

July 14, 2018

Request Date

July 17, 2018

Due Date

July 24, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions			
Next Step Agree to perform service			
	Decline West	Accept Work	

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SHC711X

Make

TPVD HYUNDAI

Model

► L SONATA

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

SEE CHERN LIANG LEONEL BLK 315A YISHUN AVENUE 9, #13-216, 761315, Singapore

JEUNESSE@VIRTUALINVEST.BIZ

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844

jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

virtual acc CDGE Please do not finalise repair

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				0		
SENT		7/1	7/18 10:30 AM			
FROM		TAN	Jas			
SUBJECT		non	reporting			
BODY		hi, in	sured not yet rep	oort, we will be se	nding the	
		4				

SEE CHERN LIANG LEONEL

Address

BLK 315A YISHUN AVENUE 9, #13-216, 761315, Singapore

Home Phone

63380083 (primary)

Work Phone

Cell Phone

(primary)

Email

JEUNESSE@VIRTUALINVEST.BIZ

Close

Menu



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M00OLM

Reference

CC4/ASM18012968/K1ub3 @

Loss Date

14 July 2018

Report Date

16 Jul 2018 3:49:00 PM

Request Date

17 July 2018

Due Date

17 July 2019

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

ctions	
nut Stan	
ext often	
ext Step AST DUE: Report that your work is t	plocked, and modify the Expected Completion Date.
	plocked, and modify the Expected Completion Date.

Vehicle Information

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) - Menu

маке

TPVD HYUNDAI

Model

SONATA

Service Address

* * *

Primary Contact/Insured

SEE CHERN LIANG LEONEL BLK 315A YISHUN AVENUE 9, #13-216, 761315, Singapore

JEUNESSE@VIRTUALINVEST.BIZ

Claim Handler

TAN Jas 6568804844

jas.tan@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

virtual acc CDGE Please do not finalise repair

Messages	Invoices	History	Documents	Assessment	Metrics	Notes
New Message						
TYPE				0		
SENT		5/	7/19 11:37 AM			
FROM		LK	K AUTO CONSU	ILTANTS PTE LTD	(TP)	
SUBJECT		RE	E: Re:nr			
BODY		н	Jas, as spoken, V	Ve await your furt	her instructi	

Menu

IYPE

0

SENT

6/5/19 9:44 AM

FROM

LOW Garnet

SUBJECT

2nd reminder

BODY

Hi, Please follow up. Thank you

4

TYPE

0

SENT

21/2/19 10:59 AM

FROM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

SUBJECT

RE: Re:nr

BODY

Hi Jas, we have uploaded a copy of video from thir...



TYPE

0

SENT

24/1/19 4:33 PM

FROM

TAN Jas

SUBJECT

Re:nr

BODY

Hi, please update the video footage. thanks.



LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) .

Menu

25/1/14 10:33 AM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT Re:nr

BODY Please update on the footage, thanks.

4

TYPE

SENT 10/12/18 11:21 AM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT nr

BODY Hi, please obtain video footage from TP. insured i...

TYPE

O

SENT 27/7/18 3:10 PM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT NR

BODY hi insured has not report the accident. in the asp...

.

TYPE

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu

FRUM IAN Jas

SUBJECT photos

BODY hi, please upload inspection photos.

*

TYPE

SENT 17/7/18 10:30 AM

FROM TAN Jas

SUBJECT non reporting

BODY hi, insured not yet report, we will be sending the...

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 August 2019 9:21 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: New message for service request 58012, vehicle number SHC711X

	VIRTUAL ACCOUNT	СНТ	5/7/2019 11:25:53 AM
	Called Jas Tan. She had sent NR reminder to OI. Wait for her instruction	СНТ	5/7/2019 11:26:11 AM
	Message Hi, kindly advise if OI had reported and whether we can proceed DS. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 26 Aug 2019	СНТ	26/8/2019 11:31:58 AM
1 11	8/26/19 2:00 PM TAN Jashi, we have repudiated liab. please inform TP and close your file. thanks .	LSP	27/8/2019 9:08:09 AM

Best Regards, Shu Peil Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message-----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 2:03 PM To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 58012, vehicle number SHC711X

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue

1, #02-25 | S(408933)

----Original Message----

From: jas.tan@axa.com.sg < jas.tan@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 26 August, 2019 2:01 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 58012, vehicle number SHC711X

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S8M00OLM.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 27 August 2019 4:55 PM

To:

'williamtan@cdge.com.sg'; 'catherinekoh@cdge.com.sg'

Subject:

Your Ref: CC18070401/ SHC 711X/ WT(st) *Our Ref: CC4/ASM18012968/K1pb3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 8895M(AXA) & SHC 711X ON 14/07/2018]

Your Ref: CC18070401/ SHC 711X/ WT(st)

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/ASM18012968/K1pb3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLX 8895M(AXA) & SHC 711X ON 14/07/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that our principal M/s AXA Insurance Pte Ltd had repudiated the claims in view of our insured has breach of policy terms and conditions.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

www.cdge.com.kg

Workshoos

Braddell

Sin Ming 763 Sin Wing Drive Singapore \$75717

Sanoko

45 Pandan Roa

24 Senoko Loop Singapore 758156

Singapore 728791

Singapori 768732

Sungel Kadut Suriger Kadut War

Our Ref : CC18070401/ SHC 711X /WT(st) Your Ref: ComfortDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd CDGE Taxi Claims Dept 23-Jul-18 Date 59 Loyang Drive 4th Fir. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Singapore 508969 8 Shenton Way #24-01, AXA Tower Singapore 068811 Attn: Motor Claims Department WITHOUT PREJUDICE Dear Sir ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHC 711X YOUR INSURED SLX8895M ON 14.07.18 AND OTHER We are the authorised repair workshop for Citycab Pte Ltd, the owner of motor Vehicle No: SHC 711X which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle. The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned have requested and authorized us to assist them in presenting their claims against the party responsible for all applicable matters arising from the damage to the vehicle. As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SLX8895M we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXI OWNER'S CLAIM 267.50 Cost of Repair 545.70 \$ \$ 109.14 per day 2 days Loss of Rental @ Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK) 3 \$ 7.49 LTA Search Fees 4 \$ GIA / Police Report Fees 5 \$. Towing Fees 6 Sub Total: \$ 820.69 HIRER'S CLAIM 80.00 per days 400.00 5 days Loss of Income @ \$ 1,220.69 Total Claims: We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs pcs. SLX8895M

b) LTA search slip/s of :

c) GIA / Police report/s of :

SHC 711X

Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

() Certificate of Insurance (X) Photocopie/s of Accident Scene Photo/s

() Witness statement/s (x) Rental Rate letter (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully

William Tan

Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8737 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: williamtan@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of





Our Ref: CC18070401

Date: 19 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

14/07/2018 @ 13:30 hrs

ALONG

SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 BLK 153 OPEN

CARPARK

INVOLVING

SLX8895M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC0711X (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to ZHUO SHAORONG IC NO S8230339A a registered hirer-operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$109.14 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

			MILEAGE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	(ATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVE
DATE.	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	TRAVELLED (KM)	FROM	OT.		
\$ C4 17	N CC COCAL		4	1510	C		
0 7.0	PENNING PENNING	-	INT	143			
0.0.0							
	4						
			6				
	Ε						

 G_{α}^{α}

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SONATA SHC711X , SLX8895M

ON 14-Jul-18 13:30

ALONG

SERANGOON NORTH AVE 1 BLK 153 OPEN CARPARK

1 / We

ZHUO SHAORONG

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S8230339A

and/or

ZHUO SHAORONG

(Relief) NRIC No.: 58230339A

Taxi Number

SHC711X

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

15-Jul-2018

Name of Hirer

ZHUO SHAORONG

Hirer NRIC

S8230339A

Signature :

Address

680 WOODLAND AVENUE 6 #02-760

730680

Contact No.

97106111

Name of Relief

ZHUO SHAORONG

Relief NRIC

S8230339A

Signature :

Address

680 WOODLANDS AVE 6 #02-760

730680

Contact No.

97106111

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

ident Date/Time Search Status

h Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLX8895M

14 Jul 2018 / 13:30:00

Successful

A12

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Previous

OK

SUC7 11 X



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1801	2968/K1pb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO 'N:JAS		Date: 03-09-2019 Code: ASM	
i.s	No. of the last	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLX 8895M	Veh. Inspected	SHC 711X
	Policy No.	-	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00OLM	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	- 6	Assign Date	17/07/2018
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI SONATA	c.c	1991
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2011
	Chassis No.	KMHET41VMBA815174	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	230512	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	FAIR		
		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	215/60 R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
	4 11 12 1		otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
			eral Information	
	Accident Date	14/07/2018	Inspection Date	17/07/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ERING PTE LTD	× .
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969	×I	
a.			Remarks	A 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		
b.	IDJIN ACCORDANC	CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS Fetima	te Days of Repair	DEU REPAIRS.
100	TESTIMATED NOD	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Day	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 711X

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
4	REAR DOOR-LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,294.70	,
1	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	54.50	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-269.84	
			1,079.36	
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
9	REARDOOR TEL STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
	A Sport to		10.00	10.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR DOOR -LH AND REAR DOOR PROTECTOR -LH.		250.00	100.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		250.00	200.00
	TRANSFER OF DOOR.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	TUFF KOTE.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
			840.00	300.00
	GRAND TOTAL		1,929.36	310.00
			-	/
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	Taller Barbar	15 10 19	250.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18012968/K1pb3q2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

*

Service Request Details

SHC711X Incident Wehicle Registration #

Whit for Approve involce

Next Step

CCA/ASM18012968/K1#6342

Reference

SAMODOLM

Chim

Actions

TPVD HYUNDAL

Maker

ANT PACCO

16.34 2018 3.49 00 PM

Report Date

17 July 2016

Request Date

Due Date

14 July 2018

Loss Date

SONATA

Model

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE

Windor Name

STORES

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Wehille Danuge.

Type of Loss

BLK 315A YISHUN AVENUE 9, #13-216, 761315. SEE CHERN LIANG LEONEL Singapore

JEUNESSEGIVIRTUALINVEST BIZ

Claim Handler

astangasa.com.sg 6568804844 TAN Jas

Additional Instructions.

virtual acc CDGE Please do not finalise repair

Notes

Metrics Assessment Documents Document Sublype Document Type Mestages

History

PIVOVCE

+ Uplant Dysoment MAME

Preside

Liccimpton (2) petr

Surveyor/ Assessor expense

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS INTE LTD (TP)

5 September 2019

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

THE

https://bp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendor-service-reguests.html#/service-reguests/?serviceRenuestNumher=58012&tah=invnices.

15
- 2
2
Ī
15.
28.
SRD13
#
£
=
15
1
E
CC.
- 5
E.
S.C.
25
8
몵
2
- 5
£
150 # 150
IMI
ts.h
15
ž
ĕ
8
3
8
· 9
5
ş
, e
ĕ
F
#
Tal.
00
ž
clain
NO.
E
in in
×
425
tclaim
rclai
- 15
E
20
in
#
E

DAIT	5 September 2019	5 September 3019	27 August 2019	21 February 2019	20 ANY 2018	20 Ary 2018	20 July 2018	16 July 2018	16 AM 2018
AJTHOR	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTO (TP)	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	LKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHAKAL Pagnaw
MALIAN	Others	Others	Third Party	Videos	Others	Offers	Others	Estimate / Quotation	Workshop
MAL	Forms / Claim Documents	Form / Claim Documents	Letters and Correspondence	Evidence	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement	Letters and Correspondence
SHAME.	LKKimaechan (1) pdf	Lickodystmenta (2) pdf	Email to 19 dd 270819 pdf	SHC711X dos 14718 - TP VIDEO:maid	Presvellate Advice pdf	LIOC RESURVEY PHOTO pull	ALIOK SURVEY PHOTO act	TP ESTEATE-MARKED pdf	TP CDGE-PIII RECEIVED WORKSHOP GIA & IST. mig